General Purpose Enclosures
Index
Web Links
Dimension Sheet
Catalogue Information
Leafl et
B&R Enclosures Pty Ltd, PO Box 1151, Browns Plains BC, QLD 4118
Ph 07 3714 1000   Fax 07 3714 1081

A B C D W X
PS060505 65 50 55 35 52* 37*
PS080806 82 80 60 45 70* 68*
PS110804 110 80 45 25 92 62
PS110807 110 80 70 50 92 62
PS121207 125 125 75 55 105 105
PS121210 125 125 100 80 105 105
PS130808 130 80 85 50 112 62
PS160805 160 80 55 40 148 50
PS160809 160 80 90 75 148 50
PS171207 175 125 75 50 157 109
PS171210 175 125 100 50 157 109
PS171710 175 175 100 50 157 157
PS171712 175 175 125 50 157 157
PS180807 180 80 70 50 162 74
PS201507 200 150 75 50 182 132
PS201510 200 150 100 80 182 132
PS201513 200 150 130 80 182 182
PS202009 200 200 95 75 182 182
PS202013 200 200 130 110 182 182
PS250808 250 80 85 50 232 62
PS251510 250 150 100 80 232 132
PS251513 250 150 130 80 232 132
PS251707 250 175 75 50 232 157
PS251710 250 175 100 50 232 157
Opaque & Transparent covers available across the complete range
X
B C
D

PS251510 Opaque 250 150 100 20 Plastic 0.75
PS171710 Opaque 175 175 100 50 Plastic 0.48
PS251710 Opaque 250 175 100 50 Plastic 0.63
PS171712 Opaque 175 175 125 75 Plastic 0.53
PS201513 Opaque 200 150 130 50 Plastic 0.79
PS202013 Opaque 200 200 130 20 Plastic 0.89
PS251513 Opaque 250 150 130 50 Plastic 0.92
PS110804T Opaque 110 80 45 20 Plastic 0.19
PS060505T* Transparent 60 50 55 20 304SS 0.13
PS160805T Transparent 160 80 55 15 304SS 0.21
PS080806T Transparent 82 80 60 15 304SS 0.19
PS110807T Transparent 110 80 70 20 Plastic 0.24
PS180807T Transparent 180 80 70 20 Plastic 0.29
PS121207T Transparent 125 125 75 20 Plastic 0.23
PS171207T Transparent 175 125 75 25 Plastic 0.36
PS201507T Transparent 200 150 75 25 Plastic 0.52
PS251707T Transparent 250 175 75 25 Plastic 0.59
PS130808T Transparent 130 80 85 35 Plastic 0.27
PS250808T Transparent 250 80 85 35 Plastic 0.43
PS160809T Transparent 160 80 90 15 304SS 0.21
PS202009T Transparent 200 200 95 20 Plastic 0.68
PS121210T Transparent 125 125 100 20 Plastic 0.39
PS171210T Transparent 175 125 100 50 Plastic 0.46
PS201510T Transparent 200 150 100 20 Plastic 0.64
PS251510T Transparent 250 150 100 20 Plastic 0.75
PS171710T Transparent 175 175 100 50 Plastic 0.48
PS251710T Transparent 250 175 100 50 Plastic 0.63
PS171712T Transparent 175 175 125 75 Plastic 0.53
PS201513T Transparent 200 150 130 50 Plastic 0.79
PS202013T Transparent 200 200 130 20 Plastic 0.89
PS251513T Transparent 250 150 130 50 Plastic 0.92
* Mounting feet included
G
en
er

lic
Previous Catalogue
Catalogue Number
To suit enclosure
Height x Width
(mm)
Mounting Pan Size (mm)
Height Width Thickness
PS0808/I 82 x 80 70 68 3.5
PS1108/I 110 x 80 96.5 68 3.5
PS1212/I 125 x 125 111 111 3.5
PS1308/I 130 x 80 116 68 3.5
PS1712/I 175 x 125 161 111 3.5
PS1717/I 175 x 175 161 161 3.5
PS1808/I 180 x 80 165.5 68 3.5
PS2015/I 200 x 150 186 136 3.5
PS2020/I 200 x 200 186 186 3.5
PS2508/I 250 x 80 235 68 3.5
PS2515/I 250 x 150 235 136 3.5
PS2517/I 250 x 170 235 156 3.5
Polynova PS  Accessories
Insulated Mounting Pan
An insulated mounting pan is supplied as standard in the Polynova PS range. They
are supplied with all fi xings and fi ttings required for the installation.